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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Dec 13, 2024

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On May 27, 2024

Created By LIM_S503

Changed On Dec 12, 2024

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER

HOS 710064405307

Change Number 300007446982

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Czech The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Dutch The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS NL

English TVB NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG BX CU

Estonian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

French The Vegetarian Butcher Émincé Végétalien 1,75kg <UFS>

French_BE The Vegetarian Butcher Émincé Végétalien 1,75kg <UFS>

Italian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS

Latvian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Lithuanian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Polish The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Romanian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS RO

Slovak The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Slovenian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS SI

Spanish The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS ES

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

France French
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000284521/000/000 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Sep 4, 2024 Valid From :

Dec 31, 9999 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English CUC Sav-TVB NoChicken Chunks 2.0 UFS

English_EU CoM: The Netherlands

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:FR/FrenchTarget Location/Language :

Préparation végétalienne à base de soja, aromatisée, cuite, enrichie en vitamine B12. Surgelée. Riche en protéines. Source 
de fer. 
 

Legal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : protéines de SOJA texturées 93% (eau, protéines de SOJA), huile de tournesol, arômes, sel, acidifiant (acide citrique), vitamine B12. 
Peut contenir BLÉ, SEIGLE, ORGE, AVOINE et ŒUFS. Convient aux végétaliens.

Additional Declarations

FOODS:FR/FrenchTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Poids net 1.75 kg kilogrammes e

Poids par portion 80 g grammes

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU logo, suitable for vegans

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU Approved  ID 0852

OTHER *Convient aux végétaliens ; consultez la liste des ingrédients pour les allergènes.
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

    Purpose     Description

PREP. INSTRUCTIONS CONSEILS DE PRÉPARATION 
À la poêle : frire, de préférence décongelé, dans de l’huile à feu moyen jusqu’à ce que le produit soit doré de 
chaque côté. Bien chauffer à cœur avant consommation.

STORAGE Conserver congelé à -18°C ou en dessous. Après décongélation, à conserver au réfrigérateur et à consommer dans 
les 3 jours. Ne jamais recongeler un produit décongelé.

SHELF LIFE À consommer de préférence avant le :

NUTRITION Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100 g  
%¹

NUTRITION ¹% des apports quotidiens de référence

OTHER Suggestion de présentation

OTHER SURGÉLATION RAPIDE

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle

LEGAL ENTITY <Add the commercial name just before the french legal denominator :> 
Émincé Végétalien. 
 

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Riche en fibres 
Source de Vitamine B12 
Nutriscope A (v2)

  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:FR/FrenchTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]
Valeurs 

nutritionnelles 
moyennes

Pour 
100 g

Apports de 
référence (AR) 

100 g

Énergie 560 kJ 7 %

Énergie 130 kcal 7 %

Matières grasses 3,4 g 5 %

- dont acides gras 
saturés 0,4 g 2 %

Glucides 2,0 g < 1 %

- dont sucres 0,6 g < 1 %

Fibres 7,4 g

Protéines 20 g 40 %

Sel 1,1 g 18 %

Fer 3,3 mg 24 %

Vitamine B12 0,4 µg 16 %

Pour - 100 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Produit tel que vendu

Apports de référence (AR) - 100 g (As Sold)



Page 4 of 4

UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

    Statements :
% d'Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

200000284521/000/000                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Dec 13, 2024

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On May 27, 2024

Created By LIM_S503

Changed On Dec 12, 2024

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER

HOS 710064405307

Change Number 300007446982

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Czech The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Dutch The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS NL

English TVB NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG BX CU

Estonian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

French The Vegetarian Butcher Émincé Végétalien 1,75kg <UFS>

French_BE The Vegetarian Butcher Émincé Végétalien 1,75kg <UFS>

Italian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS

Latvian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Lithuanian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Polish The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Romanian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS RO

Slovak The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Slovenian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS SI

Spanish The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS ES

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

Netherlands Dutch
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000284521/000/000 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Sep 4, 2024 Valid From :

Dec 31, 9999 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English CUC Sav-TVB NoChicken Chunks 2.0 UFS

English_EU CoM: The Netherlands

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:NL/DutchTarget Location/Language :

Veganistische stukjes op basis van soja, verrijkt met vitamine B12. Diepvries. Rijk aan eiwitten en bron van ijzer. Legal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: sojastructuur 93% (water, SOJA-EIWIT), zonnebloemolie, aroma's, zout, voedingszuur (citroenzuur), vitamine B12. Kan TARWE, 
ROGGE, GERST, HAVER en EI bevatten.

Additional Declarations

FOODS:NL/DutchTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Nettogewicht 1.75 kg kg e

Gewicht per portie/portie 80 g g

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU logo, suitable for vegans

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU Approved &ndash; ID 0852

ALLERGEN LIST Gemaakt volgens veganistische normen; raadpleeg de ingrediëntenlijst voor allergie-informatie. 
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

    Purpose     Description

PREP. INSTRUCTIONS KOOKINSTRUCTIES: 
Pan: Bak, bij voorkeur ontdooid, in olie aan beide kanten op middelhoog vuur tot het krokant en goudbruin is. 
Het product moet door en door verhit zijn.

STORAGE Bevroren bewaren bij -18°C of lager. Na ontdooien in koelkast bewaren en binnen 3 dagen gebruiken. Product 
niet opnieuw invriezen.

SHELF LIFE Ten minste houdbaar tot:

NUTRITION Voedingswaarden per 100 g %¹

NUTRITION ¹van DRI

OTHER Serveersuggestie

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle

OTHER Snelgevroren
  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:NL/DutchTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingswaarden Per 
100 g

Referentie-
inname 

100 g

Per 
80 g

Referentie-
inname 

80 g
Energie 560 kJ 7 % 448 kJ 5 %

Energie Kcal 130 kcal 7 % 104 kcal 5 %

Vetten 3,4 g 5 % 2,7 g 4 %

waarvan verzadigde 
vetzuren 0,4 g 2 % 0,3 g 2 %

Koolhydraten 2,0 g < 1 % 1,6 g < 1 %

waarvan suikers 0,6 g < 1 % < 0,5 g < 1 %

Vezels 7,4 g 5,9 g

Eiwitten 20 g 40 % 16 g 32 %

Zout 1,1 g 18 % 0,90 g 15 %

IJzer 3,3 mg 24 % 2,6 mg 19 %

Vitamine B12 0,4 µg 16 % 0,32 µg 13 %

Per - 100 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Product zoals verkocht

Referentie-inname - 100 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
% van de referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene  (8400kJ/2000kcal)

Per - 80 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Portie
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

Referentie-inname - 80 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
% van de referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene  (8400kJ/2000kcal)

200000284521/000/000                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record



Page 1 of 4

UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Dec 13, 2024

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On May 27, 2024

Created By LIM_S503

Changed On Dec 12, 2024

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER

HOS 710064405307

Change Number 300007446982

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Czech The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Dutch The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS NL

English TVB NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG BX CU

Estonian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

French The Vegetarian Butcher Émincé Végétalien 1,75kg <UFS>

French_BE The Vegetarian Butcher Émincé Végétalien 1,75kg <UFS>

Italian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS

Latvian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Lithuanian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Polish The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Romanian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS RO

Slovak The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG <UFS>

Slovenian The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS SI

Spanish The Vegetarian Butcher NOCHICKEN CHUNKS 1.75KG UFS ES

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

Germany German_DACH
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000284521/000/000 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Sep 4, 2024 Valid From :

Dec 31, 9999 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English CUC Sav-TVB NoChicken Chunks 2.0 UFS

English_EU CoM: The Netherlands

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:DE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language :

Veganes Geschnetzeltes auf Soja-Basis angereichert mit Vitamin B12. Tiefgekühlt. Reich an Protein. Eisenquelle.Legal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: 93% Sojabasis (Trinkwasser, SOJAEIWEISS), Sonnenblumenöl, Aromen, Speisesalz, Säuerungsmittel (Citronensäure), Vitamin B12. Kann 
Spuren von WEIZEN, ROGGEN, GERSTE, HAFER und EI enthalten.

Additional Declarations

FOODS:DE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Nettogewicht 1.75 kg Kilogramm e

Gewicht pro Portion 80 g Gramm

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU Logo, vegan

SHELF LIFE Mindestens haltbar bis: siehe Seite.

ALLERGEN LIST *Dieses Produkt ist für die vegane Ernährung geeignet, Informationen zu Allergenen finden Sie beim Verzeichnis 
der Zutaten.

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU Approved &ndash; ID 0852
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

    Purpose     Description

PREP. INSTRUCTIONS Zubereitungsanweisung: 
in der Pfanne: Das vorzugsweise aufgetaute Geschnetzelte in Öl bei mittlerer Hitze von allen Seiten goldbraun 
und knusprig braten. Vor dem Verzehr vollständig durchgaren.

STORAGE Eingefroren bei -18° C oder kälter lagern. Kann nach dem Auftauen bei gekühlter Lagerung bis zu 3 Tage 
verwendet werden. Produkt nicht erneut einfrieren.

SHELF LIFE Mindestens haltbar bis:

NUTRITION Nährwertangaben pro 100g %¹

NUTRITION ¹ der Referenzmenge für die tägliche Zufuhr

OTHER Serviervorschlag

OTHER Schockgefroren

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle

PRODUCT ORIGIN Hergestellt vom Europäischen Unilever Produktionsnetzwerk

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Ovo-Lacto-Vegetarisch

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Vegan

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Europäische Vegetarier Union zertifiziert, vegan

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Ohne deklarationspflichtige Zusatzstoffe

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Ohne zugesetztes MSG

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Ohne Konservierungsstoffe

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS ohne Farbstoffe

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Keine laktosehaltigen Zutaten

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Keine glutenhaltigen Zutaten

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Ohne Palmöl

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Alkoholfrei
  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:DE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation Pro 
100 g

Referenzmen
ge (RI) 
100 g

Pro 
80 g

Referenzmen
ge (RI) 
80 g

Energie 560 kJ 7 % 448 kJ 5 %

Energie 130 kcal 7 % 104 kcal 5 %

Fett 3,4 g 5 % 2,7 g 4 %

davon gesättigte 
Fettsäuren 0,4 g 2 % 0,3 g 2 %

Kohlenhydrate 2,0 g < 1 % 1,6 g < 1 %

davon Zucker 0,6 g < 1 % < 0,5 g < 1 %

Ballaststoffe 7,4 g 5,9 g

Eiweiß 20 g 40 % 16 g 32 %

Salz 1,1 g 18 % 0,90 g 15 %

Eisen 3,3 mg 24 % 2,6 mg 19 %
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000274954/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY PLANT-BASED MEATAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Dec 13, 2024Planned effective date :

12/12/24Date 11:54:07 AMTime

Vitamin B12 0,4 µg 16 % 0,32 µg 13 %

Pro - 100 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Produkt wie verkauft

Referenzmenge (RI) - 100 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
% der Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Pro - 80 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Portion

Referenzmenge (RI) - 80 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
% der Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

200000284521/000/000                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record


